10

11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address
Person Met Designation

Residence/Office Locked During
Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number of Person Met
Applicant Age

Business Constitution

Nature of Business

Type of Business

Applicant Designation

Monthly Income

ID Proof Type

Ownership of Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)

aAhOWO000000QKSFOAO
Sunny Air Conditioning Solution

Shop No.1 Opp. J 239, NA, Near Barat Ghar Sec
22+Noida+Uttar Pradesh+201301

9717229294

LOAN

Uttar Pradesh 201307

No

OCL (Outside Operational Range)
shadab

Wife

j block sector 22
Medium

Owner
Yes

Yes
9717229294
46

Private
Service

other

Owner

40000

Trade License
Owned

40000



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39

40

41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51

Office Board Seen
Working Since
Business Activity Level
Number of dependents
Number of Offices
Stocks

Area (in sqft.)

Locality of Residence

Name Plate or Address Plate

Neighbour Check 1 (Name)

Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)

Applicant Working Since
Neighbour 1

Neighbour Check 2 (Name)

Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)

Applicant Working Since
Neighbour 2

Negative Area Tag
CPV Status

Remarks

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Yes - Properly Visible
30

Good

4

201301

Yes

25

Upper middle Class
Seen

sumit

Positive

alfaiz

Positive
4

| block

Positive

Customer Available and Verified At The Location And

GPS Pincode Mismatched
Business

28.5979072

77.3493458

74912

2026-01-31

18:53:09

2026-01-25

12:46:04



52

Inside Shop Photo

1, Dadri, Block D, Sector 22, ...
31-01-2026 06:48:00 pm

28.5978935,77.3494841
Pincode : 201307




53

54

Shop Photo with
Applicant

Shop Photo with
Business Board

1, Dadri, Block D, Sector 27, -,
31-01-2026 06:48:13 pm
28.597831 9,77.3495304:
Pincode : 201307




55

Photo of Stock

)

1, Dadri, Block D, Sector 22, ...
31-01-2026 06:48:3Fpm
28.5980746,77.3495781
Pincode : 201307




56

Photo with UPI
Scanner

PLOT NUMBER 2, TOWERE, 1, ...
31-01-2026 06:48:46 pm

28.5977712,77.3494525
Pincode : 201307




57

Photo of Outside
Shop

1, Dadri, Block D, Sector 22, ...
31-01-2026 0q:48:59 pm

28.5978299,77.3494449
Pincode: 201307




Photo of Machinery

58 Setup

1, Dadri, Block D, Sector 22, ...=
31-01-2026 06:49:19 pm

28.5976902,77.3492334
Pincode : 201307




59

Shop Photo
Outside

Apdi

1, Dadri, Block D, Sector 227"...
31-01-2026 06:49:28 pm

28.5987941,77.3494913
Pincode : 201307




I Coaratlhie oviigy Bl e
Ak Gl e o B e |

60 Photo with Agent
1, Dadri, Block D, Sector 22,
31-01-2026 06:49:40 pm
28.5979381,77.3498052
Pincode : 201307

61 Photo of ID Proof

3 (R B s 05 s
8221330 03152024

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit

w

31-01-2026 18:53:09



Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Anuj Sharma




