

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOW000000QkSF0A0
2	Customer Name	Sunny Air Conditioning Solution
3	Address	Shop No.1 Opp. J 239, NA, Near Barat Ghar Sec 22+Noida+Uttar Pradesh+201301
4	Contact Number	9717229294
5	Product	LOAN
6	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 201307
7	Address Confirmed	No
8	OCL Range	OCL (Outside Operational Range)
9	Name of Person Met	shadab
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Wife
11	Landmark	j block sector 22
12	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
13	Person Met Designation	Owner
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Guard Available	Yes
16	Contact Number of Person Met	9717229294
17	Applicant Age	46
18	Business Constitution	Private
19	Nature of Business	Service
20	Type of Business	other
21	Applicant Designation	Owner
22	Monthly Income	40000
23	ID Proof Type	Trade License
24	Ownership of Residence	Owned
25	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	40000

26	Office Board Seen	Yes - Properly Visible
27	Working Since	30
28	Business Activity Level	Good
29	Number of dependents	4
30	Number of Offices	201301
31	Stocks	Yes
32	Area (in sqft.)	25
33	Locality of Residence	Upper middle Class
34	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	sumit
36	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
37	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 1	5
38	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	alfaiz
39	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
40	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 2	4
41	Negative Area Tag	j block
42	CPV Status	Positive
43	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified At The Location And GPS Pincode Mismatched
44	Verification Type	Business
45	Latitude	28.5979072
46	Longitude	77.3493458
47	Case Id	74912
48	Date Of Report	2026-01-31
49	Time Of Report	18:53:09

50	Date of Allocation	2026-01-25
51	Time of Allocation	12:46:04

52

Inside Shop Photo



53

Shop Photo with
Applicant



54

Shop Photo with
Business Board



55

Photo of Stock



56

Photo with UPI
Scanner



57

Photo of Outside
Shop



58

Photo of Machinery
Setup



59

Shop Photo
Outside



60

Photo with Agent



61

Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1

Date and Time of Visit

31-01-2026 18:53:09

2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Anuj Sharma

